30
SE
LF
-L
UB
RI
CA
TI

load
Co.(daN)
α°
pivoting
angle
≈
weight
≈
(kg)
H7 6H
CFPX5 M5 5 M5 8 6 7,7 18 9 11 11 27 10 36 4 10 9 600 13 0,019
CFPX6  M6 6 M6 9 6,8 8,9 20 10 13 13 30 12 40
5
11 11 700 13 0,026
CFPX8 M8 8 M8 12 9 10,4 24 13 16 16 36 16 48 13 14 1200 14 0,046
CFPX10 M10 10 M10 14 11 12,9 28 15 19 19 43 20 57 6,5 15 17 1400 13 0,074
CFPX12 M12 12 M12 16 12 15,4 32 18 22 22 50 22 66 6,5 17 19 1900 13 0,111
CFPX14 M14 14 M14 19 14 16,8 36 20 25 25 57 25 75 8 19 22 3600 15 0,156
CFPX16 M16 16 M16 21 15 19,3 42 22 27 29 64 28 85 8 23 22 4800 15 0,231
CFPX18 M18x1,5 18 M18x1,5 23 17 21,8 46 25 31 32 71 32 94 10 25 27 5100 15 0,295
CFPX20 M20 20 M20 25 18 24,3 50 28 34 35 77 33 102 10 27 30 5200 14 0,402
self
-lubricating
 rod
 ends

d d3 B C1 d1 d2 dk h L1 L2 static
radial
load
Co.(daN)
α°
pivoting
angle
≈
weight
≈
(kg)
H7 6g
CMPX5 M5 5 M5 8 6 7,7 18 11,11 33 19 42 300 13 0,015
CMPX6 M6 6 M6 9 6,75 8,9 20 12,7 36 21 46 400 13 0,021
CMPX8 M8 8 M8 12 9 10,4 24 15,87 42 25 54 800 14 0,040
CMPX10 M10 10 M10 14 10,5 12,9 28 19,05 48 28 62 1300 13 0,064
CMPX12 M12 12 M12 16 12 15,4 32 22,22 54 32 70 1700 13 0,097
CMPX14 M14 14 M14 19 13,5 16,8 36 25,4 60 36 78 3600 15 0,13
CMPX16 M16 16 M16 21 15 19,3 42 28,57 66 37 87 4800 15 0,208
CMPX16 M16x1,5 16 M16x1,5 21 15 19,3 42 28,57 66 37 87 4800 15 0,208
CMPX18 M18x1,5 18 M18x1,5 23 16,5 21,8 46 31,75 72 41 95 5100 15 0,260
CMPX20 M20 20 M20 25 19 24,3 50 34,52 78 45 103 5200 14 0,367
CMPX
Series
self
-lubricating

α°
pivoting
angle
≈
weight
≈
(kg)
H7 6H
CFPX5 M4 8-10 5 M4 8 6 7,7 18 9 11 11,11 27 10 36 4 10 9 600 13 0,02
CFPX6 M6 12-16 6 M6 9 6,75 8,9 20 10 13 12,7 30 12 40 5 11 11 700 13 0,025
CFPX8 M8 20 8 M8 12 9 10,4 24 12,5 16 15,87 36 16 48 5 13 14 1200 14 0,046
CFPX10 M10x1,25 25-32 10 M10x1,25 14 10,5 12,9 28 15 19 19,05 43 20 57 6,5 15 17 1400 13 0,075
CFPX12 M12x1,25 40-50 12 M12x1,25 16 12 15,4 32 17,5 22 22,22 50 22 66 6,5 17 19 1900 13 0,112
CFPX16 M16x1,5 50-63 16 M16x1,5 21 15 19,3 42 22 27 28,57 64 28 85 8 23 22 4800 15 0,222
CFPX20 M20x1,5 80-100 20 M20x1,5 25 18 24,3 50 27,5 34 34,92 77 33 102 10 27 30 5200 14 0,406
CFPX25 M24x2 125 25 M24x2 31 22 29,5 60 33,5 42 42,85 94 42 124 12 32 36 8500 15 0,65
CFPX30 M27x2 125 30 M27x2 37 25 34,8 70 40 50 50,8 110 51 145 15 36 41 10800 17 1,119
CFPX35 M36x2 160-200 35 M36x2 43* 28 37,7* 80 46,0* 58* 57,15 125 56 165 17,0* 41 50 12400 16 1,595
CFPX
Series
self
-lubricating